Conft Ceetits

5980 OLD FASHIONED

buffalo trace bourbon, brown sugar, house made
orange bitters, angostura bitters 15
Make it Smoky 3

BUTTER PECAN OLD FASHIONED
fat washed elijah craig bourbon, spiced pecan syrup,

house made espresso bitters 18
ESPRESSO OLD FASHIONED

espresso infused larceny bourbon, brown sugar,
chocolate bitters, espresso infused cherry 17

BARREL AGED BLACK WALNUT MANHATTAN
choice of buffalo trace bourbon or rittenhouse rye,
black walnut liqueur, house made cherry bitters 16

EMPRESS 75

empress gin, lavender simple, fresh lemon juice,
sparkling wine, dried lemon wheel 14
BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA

corazon reposado tequila, blood orange liqueur,
agave, blood orange juice, fresh lime 14
THE LOVEBIRD

wheatley vodka, house-made mixed berry syrup,
lemon juice, rosemary 14
THE CHERRY TREE

wheatley vodka, luxardo cherry syrup,

fresh lime juice, fevertree ginger beer 12
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Step 2: Select Sweetener

Step 1: Choose Spirit

Buffalo Trace Bourbon Agave
Corazon Reposado Tequila
Diplomatico Rum Vanilla Bean

Sazerac Rye

Make it Smoky 3

Brown Sugar

Simple Syrup

Step 3: Select Bitters

Cherry
Orange
Tiki
Chocolate
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JAG’S SIGNATURE BARREL SELECTIONS 150z

Weller Antique 24 Weller Full Proof 36 Eagle Rare 22
BOURBON BOURBON SCOTCH BLeNDED
1792 15 Maker's Cask Strength 18 Chivas Regal 15
Angel's Envy 23 Old Forester Statesman 20 Dewars ‘white label’ 12
Basil Hayden 18 Weller Special Reserve * 16 Johnnie Walker Black 16
Basil Hayden Toasted 23  Weller Antique * 24 Johnnie Walker Red 12
Blanton's * 28  Weller 12yr 40 Johnnie Walker Blue * 75
Buffalo Trace 13  Whistle Pig ‘Piggyback’ 20 SCOTCH sINGLE MALT
Bulleit Bourbon 15 Willett 25 Ardbeg 10yr 20
Eagle Rare * 22 Woodford Reserve 19 Dalmore 12yr 27
Elijah Craig Small Batch 15 Woodford Double Oak 22 Glenfiddich 12yr 19
EH Taylor Small Batch* 24  RYE Glenlivet 12yr 19
Four Roses Single Barrel 20  Angel's Envy Rye * 36 Macallan 12yr 35
Green River 15 Basil Hayden Dark Rye 18 Macallan 18yr* 85
Heaven Hill BiB 7yr 18  Bulleit Rye 15 Macallan 25yr (1.2507) 250
Henry McKenna 10yr 20  Elijah Craig Rye 14 Macallan Rare Cask * 75
Jefferson’'s Reserve 18  Sazerac Rye 12 Oban layr 30
Jefferson's Ocean 32 Whistle Pig ‘Piggyback’ 20
Knob Creek 19 Whistle Pig 10yr * 33
Larceny 13 Whistle Pig 12y - 48
Maker's Mark 14

Ask about our Rare Whiskey List

*LIMITED AVAILABILITY - 1.50 oz POUR
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FAIRE LA FETE
STREV

ZONIN

SOFIA

WHISPERING ANGEL
ACROBAT

VON WILHELM ‘HAUS'
NAUTILUS

DIORA

DAMPT FRERES
STOLLER

Brut Crémant de Limoux
Moscato d'Asti
Prosecco

Sparkling Rosé

Rose

Pinot Gris

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Unoaked Chardonnay
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N.S.O.

KATHERINE GOLDSCHMIDT

POST & BEAM
INSCRIPTION
WALT ‘LA BRISA
UNO

TEXTBOOK
HARVEY & HARRIET

éwy ¢ &/w,

ALE
MadTree ‘Happy Amber’
Country Boy

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Merlot

Red Blend

‘Shotgun Wedding’ Brown Ale

IPA

Sonder “You Betchd’
Dogfish Head 60-Minute
Rhinegeist ‘Truth’

IMPORT
Modelo
Guinness
Heineken
Stella Artois

6.0 abv 7
55 abv 8
6.5 abv 8
6.0 abv 7
7.2 abv 7
4.4 abv 7
42 abv Q
5.4 abv 7
5.0 abv 6

France

Piedmont, Italy
ltaly

California
Provence, France
Oregon

Mosel, Germany
New Zealand
Monterey, CA
Burgandy, France

Dundee Hills, OR

Paso Robles, CA
Sonoma County, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Willamette, OR
Anderson Valley, CA

Uco Valley, Argentina

Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA

Sellpor

WHEAT
Lost Coast Tangerine
Blue Moon

HARD CIDER/SELTZER
Blake's Triple Jam
NUTRL ‘Pineapple’

DOMESTIC
Rhinegeist ‘Cincy Light’
Budweiser

Michelob Ultra

Sam Adams Boston Lager

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Rhinegeist ‘Ghost Pils’

60z 9oz
15 22
13 19
13 19
14 21
18 27
13 19
12 18
15 22
16 24
25 37
13 19
60z 9oz
16 24
18 27
25 37
16 24
18 27
13 19
18 27
18 27
52 abv
5.4 abv
6.5 abv
4.5 abv
4.2 abv
5.0 abv
4.2 abv
4.9 abv

BTL
60

52
52
56
72
52
48
60
o4
100
52

BTL
o4

72
100
65
72
52
72
72
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